ICAR-ATARI, Zone-VIII, Pune

Contact details of KVKs (Zone-VIII, Pune)

Sr.
No.

Name and address along with email
address

Telephone Number

Office

Fax

Mobile

State

1 Maharashtra (50)

MPK

V, Rahuri

Solapur-11

Dr. Tanaji Ramhari Walkunde
Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Agricultural
Research Station,

Mobhol, Dist.- Solapur, 413 213,
Maharashtra

E-mail : kvkmohol@yahoo.com

(02189) 233001

(02189) 233001

9404948904

Dhule

Dr. Dinesh. R. Nandre

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Agriculture
College Campus, Parola Chaufuli, NH-3,
Dhule, Dist: Dhule - 424 004,
Maharashtra

E-mail : pckvkdhule@gmail.com

02562-299165
02562-299265

8208171119
7588517339

Jalgaon-II

Dr. Hemant Baheti,

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Mamurabad
Farm, Jalgaon-425 001 Maharashtra
E-mail : kvk.jalgaon2@icar.gov.in

0257-202 0510

7588580512

Satara-11

Dr. Mohan Shankar Shirke,

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Borgaon, Agril.
Tech. School campus,

Tal. Dist. Satara-415 519. Maharashtra
E-mail : kvkborgaon_satara@yahoo.com

02162 295625

9850613640

VNM

KV, Parbhani

Osmanabad

Er. Sachin L. Suryawanshi

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Latur Road, At
Tuljapur, Tal. Tuljapur Dist. Osmanabad
- 413 601, Maharashtra

E-mail : kvktuljapur@gmail.com

02471-295548

9850773023
9423347280

Beed-11

Dr. Deepti Patgaonkar

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Khamgaon,
Tal. Georali, Dist. Beed- 444 303,
Maharashtra

E-mail : kvkmkv@rediffmail.com

8999236684
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Aurangabad-I

Dr. Kishor Zade

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Paithan Road
Aurangabad-431 005, Maharashtra
E-mail : pckvkmau@gmail.com

0240-2376558

9921808138

Jalna-11

Dr. Sachinkumar D. Somwanshi

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Badnapur, Dist,

Jalna-431202

E-mail: kvk.jalna2@gmail.com
sdsomwanshi@gmail.com

02482-261021

9404957356
8208034939

PDKYV, Akola

Bhandara

Dr. Nilesh S.Wazire

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Lakhandur Road,
Sakoli, Dist. Bhandara- 441 802,
Maharashtra

E-mail : kvkbhandara@gmail.com

07186-236805
07186 295018

8007775613

10

Wardha

Dr. V. S. Sakharkar

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Deoli, Road,
Selsura Wardha-442 101 Maharashtra
E-mail : kvk.wardha@gmail.com

07152-287085
8275412012

9529265689

11

Buldhana-IlI

Dr. A. S. Taru

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Ajintha Road
Buldhana-443 001 Maharashtra
E-mail : kvkbhandara@gmail.com

9960232480
9405045264

12

Chandrapur

Dr. V. G. Nagdeote

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Pathari Road,
Sindewahi, Dist-Chandrapur-441 222
Maharashtra

E-mail :_pckvksindewahi@gmail.com

07178-288737

0724-2258174

9421800590

13

Gadchiroli

Dr. Sandip S. Karhale

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Mul Road

Sonapur, Gadchiroli-442 605 Maharashtra|

E-mail :kvksonapur@gmail.com:;
kvkgadchiroli@rediffmail.com

07132-223017

9404270054

14

Gondia

Dr. Sayad Shakir Ali

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Hiwara Post
Ratnara, Dist. Gondia-441 614
Maharashtra

E-mail: kvk_gondia@rediffmail.com

07182-280180

07182-298 181

8380090282
9422380282
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15

Yavatmal-I

Dr. Suresh Uttamrao Nemade

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Waghapur Road,
Yavatmal, Dist: Yavatmal- 445 001
Maharashtra

E-mail : pckvkytl@yahoo.co.in

07232-248235

9421771374
7972223270

BSKKY, Dapoli

16

Raigadh

Dr. Manoj Sudhakar Talathi,

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, At Post Killa-
Dhatav, Tal- Roha, District Raigad - 402
116, Maharashtra

E-mail :_ kvk_roha@rediffmail.com

02194-203108

9422094441
9421136032

17

Ratnagiri

Dr. A. A. Hanmante,

Krishi Vigyan Kendra,At Post: Deodhe
Tal: Lanja, District Ratnagiri - 416 712,
Maharashtra

E-mail : kvkratnagiri@rediffmail.com

02351-230361
9359109570
9422101309

9822310859

ICAR, KVKSs

18

Nagpur-I

Dr. S. N. Rokde,

ICAR-CICR, Post Bag No.2, Shankar
Nagar Post Office, Nagpur - 440 010,
Maharashtra

E-mail :_kvkcicrnagpur@gmail.com

07103-275549
/275617 /
275536

07103 — 275529

9850347022 &
9403623320

NGO

KVKs

19

Nashik-1

Dr. Niteen Jaysing Thoke

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Yashwantrao
Chavan Maharashtra Open University,
Near Gangapur Dam, Gowardhan Area,
Nashik — 422 222, Maharashtra

E-mail :_kvknashik@rediffmail.com

0253-2230698,
2230459

91-253-223069

9423479336

20

Sangli-1

Dr. Dinar Sarjerao Patil

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, A/p. anchanpur,
Taluka —Miraj, Dist. Sangli - 416 306,
Maharashtra

E-mail : kvksangli@rediffmail.com

0233-
2256925/
2256725

9881450666/
8668688643

21

Satara- |

Mr. Nilesh Thorat

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, At Post:
Kalawade Tal: Karad, Dist: Satara - 415
539, Maharashtra

E-mail : pckvkkarad@gmail.com

02164-288070

9545447699



mailto:pckvkytl@yahoo.co.in
mailto:kvk_roha@rediffmail.com
mailto:kvkratnagiri@rediffmail.com
mailto:kvkratnagiri@rediffmail.com
mailto:kvkcicrnagpur@gmail.com
mailto:kvknashik@rediffmail.com
mailto:kvksangli@rediffmail.com
mailto:kvksangli@rediffmail.com
mailto:pckvkkarad@gmail.com
mailto:pckvkkarad@gmail.com

22

Kolhapur-I

Mr. Jaywant Bhargav Jagtap,

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, At post:
Talsande, Hatkanangale

Dist: Kolhapur — 416 112, Maharashtra
E-mail :_kvkkolhapur@gmail.com

0230-2479099

9423862713
9890717220

23

Nashik-11

Mr. Amit Patil

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Malegaon , At
Post: Vadel, Tal: Malegaon, Dist:
Nashik 423 206, Maharashtra

E-mail : kvkmalegaon@gmail.com

02554-280642
9420477497

9423523015

24

Nanded- 11

Dr. Madhuri Revanwar

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Sharadanagar,
Sagroli Tqg. Biloli, Dist. Nanded - 431
731, Mahratashtra

E-mail : kvksagroli@gmail.com

02465- 227757
8668581462

9403962014

25

Pune-I

Dr. Dhiraj Shinde

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, At Post:
Malegaon Khurd, Tal: Baramati, Dist:
Pune - 413 115, Maharashtra

E-mail : kvkbmt@yahoo.com

02112-255327
1255227

9657576418

26

Buldana-1I

Mr. Vikas G. Jadhao

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Jalgoan Jamod.
Dist: Buldana-443402, Maharashtra
E-mail : kvkbuldana@gmail.com

07266-221620

07266 -221620

9423338595

27

Palghar

Dr. Vilas Mahadeo Jadhav

At & Post. Kosbad Hill, Tal. Dahanu,
Dist. Palghar - 401 703, Maharashtra
E-mail : kvkkosbad439@gmail.com

9185528827

9673730858
8552882712

28

Hingoli

Dr. Pramodkumar Shelke,

Krishi Vigyan Kendra Tondapur, Post-
Warange, Taluka. Kalamnuri Distt.
Hingoli - 431 701, Maharashtra
E-mail : kvkhingoli@gmail.com

7588153193
7588153311
7588153955

9765530033
9765390976

29

Pune-11

Mr. Prashant G. Shete

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Pune-Nashik
Highway, Narayangaon, Tal. Junnar,
Dist. Pune -410 504, Maharashtra
E-mail : gmnkvk@rediffmail.com

(02132) 297018
7028779777

9766456683
9405849794

30

Amravati-11
Dr. K. P. Singh

0721-2580174
0721-2580606

9637717818
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Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Durgapur

(Badnera), Dist. Amravati-441 614,

Maharashtra

E-mail : kkad_11@rediffmail.com;
pckvkda2015@gmail.com

0721-2992244

31

Solapur-1

Dr. L. R. Tambade

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, At : Khed, Post:
Kegaon, Tal: North Solapur

Dist: Solapur - 413 255, Maharashtra
E-mail :_kvksolapur@gmail.com

0217-2500153
0217-2990563
0217-2990564

9422648395

32

Akola

Dr. Umesh Ganeshrao Thakare

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, At: Sisa
(Udegaon), Post: Dongargaon,

Tq. & Dist. Akola-444 104, Maharashtra
E-mail :_pc@kvkakola.org

7038055655

9850890300

33

Washim

Dr. Ravindra Kale

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Washim, Loni
Road, Risod, Tqg. Risod, Dist. Washim -
444 506, Maharashtra

E-mail : kvk.washim@yahoo.com

07251-222260

7350205746

34

Ahmednagar-I1

Dr. S. S. Kaushik

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Dahigaon ne,
Taluka- Shevgaon

District Ahmednagar -414 502,
Maharashtra

E-mail : kvkdahigaon@gmail.com

02429-272020,
30

9424654119

35

Yavatmal-11

Dr. N. A. Hirwe

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Sangvi (Rly.),
Post- Hatola, Ta. Darwha

Dist. Yavatmal-445 202, Maharashtra
E-mail : nspmkvk@gmail.com

07238-255030

9421149323

36

Parbhani

Dr. Prashant Bhosale

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Jintur Road,
Parbhani - 431 401, Maharashtra
E-mail : kvkpbn94@yahoo.co.in

02452-223045

9421386929

37

Ahmednagar-I

Shri. S. S. Deshmukh

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Babhaleshwar,
Tal. Rahata, Dist. Ahmednagar- 413 737,
Maharashtra

E-mail :_kvkahmednagar@yahoo.com

02422-252414,
02422-253612

8805438940

38

Sindhudurg
Dr. Vilas Y. Sawant
Mr. B. K. Gawade

02365-280262
02365-280157

9422632991
9423300762
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Krishi Vigyan Kendra, At/P. Kirlos. Tal.
Malwan, Dist. Sindhudurg - 416 616,
Maharashtra

E-mail :_kvksin@rediffmail.com

39

Amravati-I|

Dr. Atul Purushottam Kalaskar

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Ghatkhed, Near
Taponeshwar Temple, Bodna Phata,
Amravati to Chandur Railway Road,
Post Pohara, District- Amravati 444
904, Maharashtra

E-mail : kvkamravati@gmail.com

0721-2950342

9890069568

40

Nanded-I

Dr. D. A. Deshmukh

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, At. Pokharni,
Post- Limbgaon, Purna Road, Tq & Dist-
Nanded- 431 735, Maharashtra

E-mail : kvk nanded@yahoo.co.in

9423140598

9423140598
8975899504

41

Latur

Dr. Sachin Swaruprao Digrase

Plot No P-160,Additional MIDC, Post —
Gangapur, Taq & Dist-Latur - 413531
E-mail :_kvklaturms@gmail.com

02382-267411

9404957511
9423211384

42

Beed-I

Dr. Vasant A. Deshmukh

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, PB No -28,
Ambajogai, Dist Beed-431 517,
Maharashtra

E-mail : kvkbeed@rediffmail.com

02446-258557

9421055865

43

Jalgoan-I

Mr. Mahesh V. Mahajan

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Pal At & Post-
Pal, Tahsil- Raver,

District- Jalgaon- 425 504, Maharashtra
E-mail : kvk_pal@yahoo.co.in

02584-288525

9970661546

44

Aurangabad- 11

Mr. K. A. Sukase

MGM Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Gandhelli,
Post- Adgaon, Tq & Dist- Aurangabad-
431007

Email :_ mgmkvk@gmail.com

0240-6482000

7972914015

45

Jalna-1

Dr. Shrikrishna Sonune

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Marathwada
Sheti Sahayya Mandal, Post Box. No.
45, Kharpudi, Jalna — 431 203,
Maharashtra

E-mail : pckvkjalna@gmail.com

2482235586

9423748865

46

Nandurbar
Shri. R. S. Dahatonde

02564-240544

9657323334
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Krishi Vigyan Kendra, A/P Kolda, Tal &
Dist -Nandurbar- 425412, Maharashtra
E-mail : kvk ndb@yahoo.com

47

Kolhapur-11

Dr. Ravindra Singh

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Shri Sidhagiri
Math, Kaneri, Dist. Kolhapur-416234
E-mail:_ravindrasingh94125@gmail.com

2312980001

7906314421

MAFSU, Nagpur

48

Sangli-1l

Dr. Anil H. Ulemale

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Village Tadsar,
Taluka Kadegaon, District Sangli,
Maharashtra

Email: ulemale.anil4@gmail.com

7768068008

49

Nagpur-11

Dr. Sariput P. Landge

Shri. Kamlesh Chandewar

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, At Village
Dudhbardi, Taluka Kalmeshwar, District
Nagpur, Maharashtra

Email: kvknagpur2@gmail.com

7350686380
9021341291

50

Thane

Dr. Suresh D. Jagdale

Dr. Manish Sawant

Krishi Vigyan KendraAt- Nagaon, Po-
Majgaon, Tal- Murbad, Dist- Thane,
Maharashtra 421401

Email: kvkthane@mafsu.in

9867929210
9594388347

State 2 Gujarat (30)

NA

U, Navsari

Surat

Dr. Janaksingh H. Rathod

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Cotton Research
Station, Athwaline, Dist. Surat-395 007,
Gujarat

Email :kvksurat@nau.in

0261-2655565

8128686720

Navsari

Dr. N. M. Chauhan

Dr. S. R. Salunkhe

Krishi Vigyan Kendra,

Navsari Agricultural University,

Near Eru Char Rasta, Dandi Road,

Navsari- 396 450, Gujarat

Email : kvknavsari@yahoo.com;
kvknavsari@nau.in

02637-282008
02637-282009

9825123116
9427868668
9921398237
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Tapi
Dr. Chetan. D. Pandya
Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Regional Rice

3 | Research Station, Vyara, Dist. Tapi-394 02626-221869 8780434557
650, Gujarat
Email : kvkvyara@nau.in;
drverma@nau.in
Narmada
Dr. P. D. Verma
4 Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Seed Multiplication 02649-234501 7575011107
Farm, Dedidyapada,
Dist. Narmada-393 040, Gujarat
Email : kvkdediapada@nau.in
Dang
Dr. J. B. Dobariya
5 | Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Waghai, Dist. 02631-246239 9724761097
Dang- 390 470, Gujarat
Email : kvkwaghai@nau.in
AAU, Anand
Anand
Dr. Y. C. Lakum
6 | Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Anand Devataj 02697-234027 9601261783
Sojitra, Dist. Anand-387 240, Gujarat
Email :_kvkdevataj@aau.in
Dahod
Dr. H. L. Kacha
7 | Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Devgarh Baria, 02673-245659 9727726781
Dist. Dahod-389 380, Gujarat
Email : kvkdahod@gmail.com
Ahmedabad
Dr. K D Gulkari
8 | Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Arnej, Dholka, 02714-294445 9512042158
Dist. Ahemedabad-382 230, Gujarat :
Email: kvkarnej@yahoo.com
JAU, Junagadh
Rajkot-1
Dr. G. V. Marviya
Mr. D. P. Sanepara
9 | Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Junagadh 0281-2784170 | 0281- 2784170 | 020994434
. o o 9426449712
Agricultural University, Targhadia, Dist.:
Rajkot- 360 023, Gujarat
Email:_kvkrajkot@gmail.com
Rajkot-11
Dr. N. B. Jadhav
10 Krishi Vigyan Kendra, TDS Farm, Pipalia, 02824-292584 9924012649

Ta.- Dhoraji, Dist.-Rajkot-360 410,
Gujarat

Email : kvkpipalia@jau.in
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Amreli

Dr. Nilesh. S. Joshi 9428191963
Dr. Priti S. Jaswal 8160643610
11 | Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Agril. Research 02792-227122
Farm, Keria Road, Dist. Amreli-365 601,
Gujarat
Email :_kvkamreli@gmail.com
Jamnagar
Dr. K.P. Baraiya
12 | Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Air Force Road, 0288-2710165 9427980032
Dist. Jamnagar-361 006, Gujarat
Email : kvkjamnagar@jau.in
Morbi
Dr. L. L. Jivani
13 | Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Morbi, Dist. — 02822-224853 94269 72590
Morbi Gujarat
Email :_kvkmorbi@gmail.com
Porbandar
Dr. H. R. Vadar
14 | Krishi Vigyan Kendra,Khapat, Dist. 0286-2912562 9426543628
Porbandar-360 579, Gujarat
Email : kvk_khapat@yahoo.in
Surendranagar
Dr. Jiju Navinchandra Vyas
Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Junagadh
15 | Agricultural University 02751-294120 9429000505
Nana-kandhasar (Chotila)-363 520, Dist:
Surendranagar - Gujarat.
E-mail:surendranagar.kvk@gmail.com
SDAU, SK Nagar
Banaskantha-I
Dr. V. V. Prajapati
Krushi Vigyan Kendra,
16 | Sardarkrushinagar Dantiwada Agricultural 02744-220350 9979413858
University, Deesa, Dist. Banaskantha-
385535, Gujarat
Email : kvkdeesa@sdau.edu.in
Banaskantha-11
Dr. C. K. Desai
17 | Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Village- 02748-278436 | 02748-278436 gzgggg%g
Tharad,Dist. Banaskantha-385565, Gujarat
Email : kvktharadbk2@gmail.com
Sabarkantha
Dr. J. R. Patel Krishi Vigyan Kendra,
18 | Khedbrahma,Dist. Sabarkantha- 383 255, 02775-222933 7990152657

Gujarat
Email : kvkkhed@sdau.edu.in

ICAR-KVKSs
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19

Kutch-11

Dr. Manish Kanwat

KVK, ICAR-CAZRI, RRS , Kukma,
Bhuj- 370105, Gujarat

Email: Head.kvkbhuj@icar.gov.in

02832-
271070,
02832-271238

02832-271238

9660800178

20

Panchmahal

Dr. (Mrs) Kanak Lata

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Khedbrahma, Dist.
Sabarkantha-383 255, Gujarat

Email :_ kvkpanchmahal@gmail.com

02676- 34820

9376605626
9016991611

Gujarat Vidyapeeth, KVKs

21

Valsad

Dr. Rajendrasinh F Thakor

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Ta. Kaparada,
Dist.Valsad-396 191, Gujarat

Email : kvkvalsad@gmail.com

02633-260055

9427129451

22

Gandhinagar

Dr. V. K. Garg

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Gujarat Vidyapith,
Randheja, Dist.- Gandhinagar 382 620,
Gujarat

Email : kvkgandhinagar@gmail.com

079 23975223

9924171871

23

Kheda

Dr. Pravin K. Sharma

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, At & Po.
Dethali, Ta. Matar,

Dist. Kheda, Gujarat

Email : kvkkheda@gmail.com

02694-291252

9427159810

NG

O- KVKs

24

Mehsana

Dr.R.A.Patel

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Kherva, Dist.
Mehsana-382 711, Gujarat

Email : kvkmehsana@yahoo.co.in

02762-289189

9427692805

25

Bharuch

Shri Mahendra Patel

KVK, At.&Po.: Chaswad, Ta.: Netrang,
Dist.: Bharuch, Pin.393 130, Gujarat Email
- Kvkbharuch@yahoo.in

02643-285039

8128691120

26

Junagadh

Dr Jitendra Singh

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, PO Ambujanagar,
Taluka Kodinar, Dist Gir Somnath (Guj.)
362720

E-mail: kvk.girsomnath@gmail.com

02795-232363

02795-
232363

9644048027
9228092533
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Patan

Dr. Upesh Kumar

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Samoda, Ganwada
Tal. Sidhpur,

Dist. Patan-384 130, Gujarat

Email : kvksamoda@yahoo.com

02767-285528

9425661514
7974415593

28

Kutch-1

Dr. U. N. Tank

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Ta. Mundra, PO.
Sadau, Dist. Kutch-370 421, Gujarat
Email :Lkvkkutch@gmail.com

02838-222384

9824216211

29

Vadodara

Dr. Bharat Mehta

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Gola Gamdi, PO-
Bahadarpur, Dist.Chhotaudepur-391 125,
Gujarat

Email :_kvkvdr@gmail.com

02665-243240

9426834346

30

Bhavnagar

Dr. N. P. Shukla

Krishi Vigyan Kendra Bhavnagar Rajkot
Highway Taluka Sihor, Dist. Bhavnagar
Email: kvkbhavnagar@gmail.com

02846 283777

9426895453

State 3- Goa (02)

ICAR- KVK

North Goa

Shri. H. R. C. Prabhu

KVK, ICAR — Central Coastal
Agricultural Research Institute, Ela, Old
Goa, Goa — 403402

Email : pckvknorthgoa@gmail.com

08322-285475

8668746730

State Government-KVK

South Goa

Shri. Girish A. Kenkre

KVK, Rajendra Prasad Cricket Stadium,
Near, Calconda, Sanscar Society, Margao,
Goa -403601

Email :_ kvksouthgoa@rediffmail.com

08322-704201

9765405820
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